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f
Ferrara, Matthew L.
Full Name: Matthew L. Ferrara PhD
Job Title: Clinical and Forensic Psychologist
2500 W. William Cannon Dr., Ste. 703
Austin, Texas 78745
Bus: (512) 708-0502
Bus Fax: (512) 708-0557
E-mail: mferraraphd@outlook.com
Web Page: www.doctorferrara.com

g
Gayles, Joyce M.
Full Name: Joyce M. Gayles PhD
Job Title: Clinical Psychologist
Company: Transformation Works
3400 Bissonnet St., Ste. 270
Houston, Texas 77005

Mailing address:
24A Trillium Court
Asheville, NC 28805
Bus: (713) 667-6047
Bus Fax: (828) 575-2071
E-mail: Transworks@aol.com
Web Page: www.transformationworks.com

h
Harrison, Kit W.
Full Name: Kit W. Harrison PhD
Job Title: Psychologist
510 Bering Drive, Ste. 420
Houston, Texas 77057
Bus: (713) 961-1112
Bus Fax: (713) 961-5202
E-mail: kitwharrison@hotmail.com
Web Page: www.kitharrisonphd.com

Hays, J. Ray
Full Name: J. Ray Hays PhD
Job Title: Psychologist
6750 Bellaire Blvd. Ste. 100
Bellaire, Texas 77401
Bus: (832) 332-2995
E-mail: jamesrayhays@gmail.com
Web Page: www.lawsonhays.com

Howe, Michael Alexander
Full Name: Michael Alexander Howe PhD
Job Title: Clinical Psychologist
4555 Lake Shore Drive
Waco, TX  76710
Bus: (254) 776-0400
Bus Fax: (254) 776-0637
E-mail: ahowe@hot.rr.com
Web Page: www.lakeshorecenterwaco.com

m
Martinez, Troy
Full Name: Troy Martinez PsyD
Job Title: Forensic and Clinical Psychologist
4925 Everhart, Suite 106
Corpus Christi, TX  78411
Bus: (361) 851-8102
Bus Fax: (361) 851-8109
E-mail: t_martinez@doctor.com

Morris, Leon
Full Name: Leon Morris EdD
Job Title: Clinical and Forensic Psychologist
2410 Ninth Street
Wichita Falls, TX  76301
Bus: (940) 723-0012
Bus Fax: (940) 723-2058
E-mail: morris824@sw.rr.com

p
Price, J. Randall
Full Name: J. Randall Price, PhD
Job Title: Clinical Psychologist
11882 Greenville Ave., Suite 107
Dallas, TX 75243
Bus: (972) 644-8686
Bus Fax: (972) 644-8688
E-mail: rprice@priceproctor.com
Web Page: www.priceproctor.com

Proctor, Timothy James
Full Name: Timothy James Proctor PhD
Job Title: Clinical and Forensic Psychologist
11882 Greenville Avenue, Suite 107
Dallas, TX 75243
Bus: (972) 644-8686
Bus Fax: (972) 644-8688
E-mail: tproctor@priceproctor.com
Web Page: www.priceproctor.com
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p
Pugliese, Frank A.
Full Name: Frank A. Pugliese PhD
Job Title: Clinical Psychologist
2027 S. 61st Street, Ste. 126
Temple, TX  76504
Bus: (254) 774-8272
Bus Fax: (254) 774-8290
E-mail: fpug47@aol.com

r
Reid, John K.
Full Name: John K. Reid PhD
Job Title: Clinical and Forensic Psychologist
1202 W. Bitters Rd., Bldg. 3
San Antonio, Texas  78216
Bus: (210) 495-7733
Bus Fax: (210) 495-0583
E-mail: jkreid@swbell.net




